Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd.
1177 Kamato Road,
Mississauga, Ontario
L4W 1X4   CANADA
General Inquires 1-905-624-0260
USA Sales, Parts and Service 1-800-424-2411
Canadian Sales 1-888-442-7526
Canada or USA Parts/Service 1-800-427-6668

Canada or USA Parts/Service 1-800-427-6668
 Remote Refrigerators
Base Configuration (Left to Right)
Model
Number
Length
In (mm)
Depth
In (mm)
Height
In (mm)
Draw Size Openings
(2 drawers per section) Full Size
Hotel Pans
19" 27" 32"
UN17R36 36 (914) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 1 2
UN17R48 48 (1219) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 1 4
UN17R54 54 (1312) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 1 1 6
UN17R60 60 (1524) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 2 8
UN17R66 66 (1676) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 1 1 8
UN1732R72 72 (1829) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 2 8
UN171927R72 72 (1829) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 2 1 8
UN17R84 84 (2134) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 1 1 1 10
UN17R90 90 (2286) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 1 2 10
UN17R96 96 (2428) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 2 1 12
UN17R102 102 (2591) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 3 12
UN17R108 108 (2743) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 2 2 12
UN17R114 114 (2896) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 4 16
UN17R120 120 (3048) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 4 16
Remote Freezer
Base Configuration (Left to Right)
Model
Number
Length
In (mm)
Depth
In (mm)
Height
In (mm)
Draw Size Openings
(2 drawers per section) Full Size
Hotel Pans
19" 27" 32"
UN17FR36 36 32-3/4 26.19 1 2
UN17FR48 48 32-3/4 26.19 1 4
UN17FR54 54 32-3/4 26.19 2 4
UN17FR60 60 32-3/4 26.19 1 1 6
UN17FR66 66 32-3/4 26.19 2 8
UN17FR72 72 32-3/4 26.19 1 1 8
Polar Cuisine Rem
ote Refrigerated O
r Freezer Base
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd.